
὾� C200k 54: Half Century | CAAM 200k

TEXT for Support: (407) 505-9206

Emergency: Call 911

Follow ὾�PINK Arrows

⚠ TURN AROUND AT RS-1 | VERGIE'S FEED STATION

A. Mile 17 - Convenience Store. NOT a rest

stop

B. Mile 25: Portable Toilet at Gobbler's Lodge

Trailhead

C. Mile 31: Rest Stop - Vergie's Feed Station



὾� C200k 54: Half Century | CAAM 200k

Num Dist Type Note Next

1. 0.0 Start of route 6.3

2. 6.3 R onto Dirksen Drive, CR 4162 3.2

3. 9.5 R onto Main Street 4.9

4. 14.4 Keep L onto Enterprise Osteen Road 2.5

5. 16.9 Continue onto Railroad Ave 0.2

6. 17.1 L onto Oak St 0.1

7. 17.2 R onto Maytown Rd/Osteen Maytown Rd 12.9

8. 30.1 R onto Maytown Spur Road 0.5

9. 30.6 U-Turn:  Turn around to return to Sanford 0.0

10. 30.6 Rest Stop #1: Vergie's Feed Station 0.5

11. 31.1 L onto Maytown Road 12.9

12. 44.1 L onto Oak St 0.1

13. 44.1 R onto Railroad Ave 0.1

14. 44.2 L onto Carpenter Ave 0.4

15. 44.6 Keep R onto Carpenter Avenue 0.1

16. 44.7 L onto Duren Avenue 0.6

17. 45.3 R onto Lemon Bluff Road 0.8

18. 46.1 L onto FL 415 3.4

19. 49.5 R onto Celery Avenue, CR 415 0.4

20. 49.9 L onto Celery Avenue, CR 415 2.5

21. 52.4 R onto Mellonville Avenue 1.5

22. 53.9 End of route 0.0

53.9 miles.  +348/-347 feet


